NCP562SQ33T1
Part Number NCP562SQ33T1
Manufacturer AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
Description IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 80MA SC82AB

Package / Case SC-82A, SOT-343 PSRR -
Output Type Fixed Output Configuration Positive
Other Names NCP562SQ33T1OSTR Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators 1 Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Detailed Description Linear Voltage Regulator IC Positive Fixed 1 Output 3.3V 80mA SC-
82AB Current - Supply (Max) 6µA
Current - Quiescent (Iq) 1µA Current - Output 80mA
Control Features Enable Base Part Number NCP562
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NCP562SQ33T1 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NCP562SQ33T1
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NCP563SQ25T1G IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 27944 pcs
NCP562SQ35T1G IC REG LINEAR 3.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP563SQ18T1G IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 95921 pcs
NCP562SQ50T1G IC REG LINEAR 5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP563SQ15T1 IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP562SQ28T1G IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1800 pcs
NCP562SQ25T1 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3560 pcs
NCP562SQ21T1G IC REG LINEAR 2.1V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP563SQ15T1G IC REG LINEAR 1.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NCP562SQ18T1G IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 6000 pcs
NCP562SQ50T1 IC REG LINEAR 5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP562SQ25T1G IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP562SQ33T1G IC REG LINEAR 3.3V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 15000 pcs
NCP562SQ30T1G IC REG LINEAR 3V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1800 pcs
NCP563SQ18T1 IC REG LINEAR 1.8V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 3000 pcs
NCP563SQ25T1 IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 1840 pcs
NCP562SQ27T1 IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NCP562SQ28T1 IC REG LINEAR 2.8V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 36350 pcs
NCP562SQ30T1 IC REG LINEAR 3V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 4 pcs
NCP562SQ27T1G IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 80MA SC82AB AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NCP562SQ33T1 Details PDF